Restrained Spring Mount - Model: SRSM
25 mm Standard Deflection
1. Compliance:
1.1 Designed to BS 1726 -1 : 1987
1.2 Tolerance to BS 1726-1 : 2002
1.3 SAE and Ashrae Guidelines for Vibration Isolation
2. Application:
Isolation of Seismic Vibrations for Pumps, Boilers, Cooling Tower,

3.8 The Restraining System is capable to withstand 1.0 g Acceleration
Force.
3.9 Springs and Casings have Epoxy Powder Coated finish, rated to
withstand 1000 hours of Salt Spray Testing as per ASTM B117 Test
Procedure.
3.10 The Horizontal Stiffness of Springs are 80% of Vertical Stiffness.
The working deflection shall be maximum 60% of deflections at Rated
Load.
Page: C-34
Note:
� Measurements are subject to 5% tolerance.
� To achieve good sound suppression, do not overload fitting. Page: C-35
SELECTION TABLE - FOR 25 mm DEFLECTION RESTRAINED SPRING MOUNT
(Table No. : C-35-01)
Isolator Model Rated Load (kg) Colour Code
SRSM-A25 25 Green
SRSM-A50 50 Black
SRSM-A75 75 Yellow
SRSM-A100 100 Blue
SRSM-A150 150 Grey
SRSM-A200 200 Orange
SRSM-B200 200 Black
SRSM-B250 250 Yellow
SRSM-B300 300 Blue
SRSM-B400 400 Grey
SRSM-C400 400 Brown
SRSM-C500 500 Grey
SRSM-C600 600 Orange
SRSM-C700 700 Green
SRSM-C800 800 Pink
SRSM-C1000 1000 White
SRSM-C1200 1200 Purple
SRSM-C1400 1400 Purple / Yellow
SRSM-C1600 1600 Purple / White
L W H* BC D d
135 63 163 110 M10 12
135 63 163 110 M10 12
151 75 170 125 M10 12